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Leon's Italian Bistro Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
8890 Porter Rd,NY 14304-1634, United States, Niagara Falls
+17162973366 - https:/lleonsitalianbistroandpizza.com/

The menu of Leon's Italian Bistro Pizza from Niagara Falls comprises about 126 different menus and drinks.

On average you pay about $14.4 for a dish / drink. Nestled conveniently close to the airport, Leon’s Restaurant

emerges as a beloved culinary destination. Offering a diverse menu filled with mouthwatering pizzas, subs, and

pasta, the establishment impresses diners with its generous portions and flavorful dishes. Guests rave about the
rich, cheesy sausage pizza and rave about the delightful antipasto salad. The friendly and attentive service,
coupled with the restaurant's commitment to customer satisfaction, leaves a lasting impression. With ample

parking and a cozy atmosphere, Leon's also makes a mark by supporting community initiatives. Be sure to add

this hidden gem to your dining radar!.
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Leon's Italian Bistro Pizza Menu

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Extras

ADDITIONAL DIPPING SAUCE

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

BEER

Side Orders

GARLIC KNOT

Sauces
RANCH

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Penne
CALABRESE

Stone Oven Pizza

GREEK PIZZA

Grill Specialties

CHICKEN LEONARDO

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$1.0

$1.0

$18.0

$13.0

$17.0
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Gourmet Pizza
STUFFED STEAK HOAGIE PIZZA $30.0

Pizza @ 28 Cm

MEAT LOVER PIZZA $14.0

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Burgers & Sandwiches

ANGUS BURGER $12.0
Submarines

10" PIZZA SUB $11.0
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $11.0

Specialty Entrées

BBQ RANCH CHICKEN $14.0
Hoagies
STEAK HOAGIE $10.5

Wood Oven Pizza

CAPICOLA $11.0
Deli Subs

10" BLT SUB $11.0
South Of The Border
Specialties

CHICKEN RANCHERO $13.0
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Dinners - Seafood
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $16.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Char-Grilled Chicken
Breast Sandwiches

10. CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Specials & Hall Of Fame

DILL PICKLE PIZZA $14.0
Daily Combo

10. PHILLY CHICKEN

Hot Sandwiches &
Platters

CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER $13.5
Entrees -
Seafood&Amp;Comma;
Steak And More

SAUSAGE CACCIATORE $16.0
10&Quot; Sandwiches

10" CHEESEBURGER $11.0
Finest Style Sandwiches

10. MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

10" Neapolitan Pizza

10 TUSCAN CHICKEN

Salads

ANTIPASTO SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
BRUSCHETTA

Seafood

CALAMARI
STUFFED SHELLS

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
RICE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Subs

10" ITALIAN SAUSAGE
SALAMI, HAM, CAPICOLA

Stromboli

STEAK (LARGE)
SPINACH RICOTTA

Italian Specialties
ARANCINI
CHICKEN PICCATA

$7.0
$11.0

$14.0
$13.0

$7.0

$5.0

$11.0

$24.0

$13.0

$8.3
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Sandwiches

STEAK CHEESE $10.5
MEATBALL SUB

10. TURKEY CLUB

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN FRANCESE $18.0
Dessert

CHEESECAKE

TIRAMISU $5.5
CANNOLLI

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN $14.0
DESSERT

ITALIAN

Hot Subs &Amp; Hoagies
10" THE STINGER $14.0
10" STEAK IN THE GRASS $11.0
10" ROYAL $12.0

BONELESS WINGS

(10PCS) $11.0

BONELESS WINGS

(30PCS) $28.0
BONELESS WINGS (20PCS) $19.5
BONELESS WINGS (50PCS) $39.0
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Chicken Wings &Amp;
Fingers

BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN WINGS
(20PCS)

CHICKEN FINGERS (12PCS) $25.0

BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN WINGS
(30PCS)

BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN WINGS
(50PCS)

$26.0

$38.0
$55.0

Classic Pizza

WHOLE TRAY CHEESE $29.0
PERSONAL NO MOZZARELLA)

OLD FASHIONED 4 SLICES) $10.0
MEDIUM (NO MOZZARELLA) OLD ¢, o
FASHIONED (6 SLICES) :
WHOLE TRAY(NO MOZZARELLA)  ¢oe o
OLD FASHIONED :
LARGE (NO MOZZARELLA)OLD ¢, o
FASHIONED :
Popular Items

LARGE CHEESE 8 SLICES) $16.0
HALF TRAY CHEESE 12 SLICES)  $16.0
MEDIUM CHEESE 6 SLICES) $14.0
CALZONES-MEAT LOVERS $11.0

SUBS FROM THE GRILL STEAK CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
TURKEY $11.0
m_ PIZZA
SALAD
PASTA

TUNA STEAK
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DESSERTS
BREAD

PERSONAL CHEESE
PIZZA

SLICE OF PEPPERONI
PIZZA

SLICE OF CHEESE PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGER PIZZA
STEAK PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

10" DELUXE

CHEESE PIZZA

Ingredients Used

gy, SALAMI
HAM

PICKLE

CHEESE
GARLIC
SAUSAGE
SHRIMP
BROCCOLI
TORTELLINI

$11.0

$4.5

$4.0
$14.0
$14.0
$13.0
$13.0

$11.0
$11.0

Entrées
A CHEESY GARLIC
XY BREAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN
WINGS (10PCS)

PIZZA LOGS

DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS
NONNA FRIES

STUFFED BANANA PEPPERS
CHICKEN FINGERS (8 PCS)
CHICKEN FINGERS (4PCS)
FRIED SHRIMP

10. CHICKEN FINGER

Pasta

e iy FETTUCCINE

j;‘ ALFREDO

SPAGHETTI CLASSICO
PENNE BOLOGNESE
PENNE ALLA VODKA

PASTA SALAD

PASTA ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO

PASTA BOLOGNESE

PENNE

RAVIOLI

$8.0

$15.0

$8.0
$7.0
$9.0
$12.5
$18.0
$10.0

$15.0

$13.5
$15.0
$15.0
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Leon's Italian Bistro Pizza

8890 Porter Rd,NY 14304-1634, Opening Hours:

United States, Niagara Falls Tuesday 11:00-20:05
Wednesday 11:00-20:05
Thursday 11:00-20:05
Friday 11:00-21:05
Saturday 11:00-21:05
Sunday 12:00-20:05

Made with Menu
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