





https://menuweb.menu 8890 Porter Rd,NY 14304-1634, United States, Niagara Falls +17162973366 - https://leonsitalianbistroandpizza.com/









The menu of Leon's Italian Bistro Pizza from Niagara Falls comprises about 126 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.4 for a dish / drink. Nestled conveniently close to the airport, Leon's Restaurant emerges as a beloved culinary destination. Offering a diverse menu filled with mouthwatering pizzas, subs, and pasta, the establishment impresses diners with its generous portions and flavorful dishes. Guests rave about the rich, cheesy sausage pizza and rave about the delightful antipasto salad. The friendly and attentive service, coupled with the restaurant's commitment to customer satisfaction, leaves a lasting impression. With ample parking and a cozy atmosphere, Leon's also makes a mark by supporting community initiatives. Be sure to add this hidden gem to your dining radar!.

Main Courses LASAGNA		Gourmet Pizza STUFFED STEAK HOAGIE PIZZA	\$30.0
Extras ADDITIONAL DIPPING SAUCE	\$1.0	Pizza Ø 28 Cm MEAT LOVER PIZZA	\$14.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Drinks BEER		Burgers & Sandwiche ANGUS BURGER	\$
Side Orders GARLIC KNOT	\$1.0	Submarines 10" PIZZA SUB	\$11.0
Sauces		Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$11.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$18.0	Specialty Entrées BBQ RANCH CHICKEN	\$14.0
Penne CALABRESE		Hoagies STEAK HOAGIE	\$10.5
Stone Oven Pizza GREEK PIZZA	\$13.0	Wood Oven Pizza CAPICOLA	\$11.0
Grill Specialties CHICKEN LEONARDO	\$17.0	Deli Subs	\$11.0
Chicken Wings		South Of The Border	

Specialties

CHICKEN RANCHERO

\$13.0

WINGS

	N.
	1
1	647

Dinners - Seafood		Salads	
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$16.0	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$10.3
0.1		CAESAR SALAD	\$9.5
Sides		_	
GARLIC KNOTS		Snacks	
		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0
Char-Grilled Chicken		BRUSCHETTA	\$11.0
Breast Sandwiches			
10. CHICKEN PARMIGIANA		Seafood	
		CALAMARI	\$14.0
Specials & Hall Of Far	ne	STUFFED SHELLS	\$13.0
DILL PICKLE PIZZA	\$14.0		
		Side Dishes	
Daily Combo		ONION RINGS	\$7.0
10. PHILLY CHICKEN		RICE	
Hot Sandwiches &		Starters & Salads	
Hot Sandwiches & Platters		Starters & Salads	\$5.0
Platters	¢12 5	FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
	\$13.5		\$5.0
Platters	\$13.5	FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
Platters CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER Entrees -	,	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0 \$11.0
Platters CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER	,	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Subs	
Platters CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER Entrees - Seafood&AmpComm	,	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Subs 10" ITALIAN SAUSAGE SALAMI, HAM, CAPICOLA	
Platters CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER Entrees - Seafood&AmpComm Steak And More	a;	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Subs 10" ITALIAN SAUSAGE	
Platters CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER Entrees - Seafood&AmpComm Steak And More	*16.0	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Subs 10" ITALIAN SAUSAGE SALAMI, HAM, CAPICOLA	
Platters CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER Entrees - Seafood&AmpComm Steak And More SAUSAGE CACCIATORE	*16.0	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Subs 10" ITALIAN SAUSAGE SALAMI, HAM, CAPICOLA Stromboli	\$11.0
Platters CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER Entrees - Seafood&AmpComm Steak And More SAUSAGE CACCIATORE 10&Quot Sandwiches 10" CHEESEBURGER	\$16.0 \$11.0	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Subs 10" ITALIAN SAUSAGE SALAMI, HAM, CAPICOLA Stromboli STEAK (LARGE)	\$11.0 \$24.0
Platters CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER Entrees - Seafood&AmpComm Steak And More SAUSAGE CACCIATORE 10&Quot Sandwiches 10" CHEESEBURGER Finest Style Sandwich	\$16.0 \$11.0	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Subs 10" ITALIAN SAUSAGE SALAMI, HAM, CAPICOLA Stromboli STEAK (LARGE) SPINACH RICOTTA	\$11.0 \$24.0
Platters CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER Entrees - Seafood&AmpComm Steak And More SAUSAGE CACCIATORE 10&Quot Sandwiches 10" CHEESEBURGER	\$16.0 \$11.0	FRENCH FRIES Subs 10" ITALIAN SAUSAGE SALAMI, HAM, CAPICOLA Stromboli STEAK (LARGE) SPINACH RICOTTA Italian Specialties	\$11.0 \$24.0 \$13.0

10 TUSCAN CHICKEN

10" Neapolitan Pizza



Sa	nd	Wi	ch	es
				_

STEAK CHEESE \$10.5

MEATBALL SUB

10. TURKEY CLUB

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN FRANCESE \$18.0

Dessert

CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU \$5.5
CANNOLI

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN \$14.0 DESSERT

ITALIAN

Hot Subs & Amp; Hoagies

10" THE STINGER	\$14.0
10" STEAK IN THE GRASS	\$11.0
10" ROYAL	\$12.0

Wings

20200	BONELESS WINGS (10PCS)	
6ms h	BONELESS WINGS (30PCS)	\$28.0
BONELESS	S WINGS (20PCS)	\$19.5
BONELESS	S WINGS (50PCS)	\$39.0

Chicken Wings & Amp; Fingers

BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN WINGS (20PCS) \$26.0

CHICKEN FINGERS (12PCS) \$25.0

BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN WINGS (30PCS) \$38.0

BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN WINGS (50PCS) \$55.0

Classic Pizza

WHOLE TRAY CHEESE	\$29.0
PERSONAL NO MOZZARELLA) OLD FASHIONED 4 SLICES)	\$10.0
MEDIUM (NO MOZZARELLA) OLD FASHIONED (6 SLICES)	\$14.0
WHOLE TRAY(NO MOZZARELLA) OLD FASHIONED	\$28.0
LARGE (NO MOZZARELLA) OLD FASHIONED	\$15.0

Popular Items

TUNA STEAK

LARGE CHEESE 8 SLICES)	\$16.0
HALF TRAY CHEESE 12 SLICES)	\$16.0
MEDIUM CHEESE 6 SLICES)	\$14.0
CALZONES-MEAT LOVERS	\$11.0
SUBS FROM THE GRILL STEAK CHE	EESE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

	TURKEY	\$11.0
4	PIZZA	
	SALAD	
PASTA		



DESSERTS BREAD

Pizza

	PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA	\$11.0
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	SLICE OF PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$4.5
SLICE OF O	CHEESE PIZZA	\$4.0
BUFFALO (CHICKEN FINGER PIZZA	\$14.0
STEAK PIZ	ZA	\$14.0
WHITE PIZ	ZA	\$13.0
10" DELUX	E	\$13.0
CHEESE PI	IZZA	

Ingredients Used

	SALAMI	\$11.0
	HAM	\$11.0
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	PICKLE	
CHEESE		

GARLIC SAUSAGE SHRIMP

BROCCOLI

TORTELLINI

Entrées

	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$8.0
	BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (10PCS)	\$15.0
PIZZA LOGS		\$8.0
DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS		\$7.0
NONNA FRIES		\$9.0
STUFFED BANANA PEPPERS		\$12.5
CHICKEN FINGERS (8 PCS)		\$18.0
CHICKEN	\$10.0	
FRIED SHE		
10. CHICK		

Pasta

0	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$15.0	
	SPAGHETTI CLASSICO	\$13.5	
1	PENNE BOLOGNESE	\$15.0	
PENNE ALLA VODKA		\$15.0	
PASTA SALAD			
PASTA ALFREDO			
CHICKEN ALFREDO			
PASTA BOLOGNESE			
PENNE			
RAVIOLI			



Leon's Italian Bistro Pizza

8890 Porter Rd,NY 14304-1634, United States, Niagara Falls Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-20:05 Wednesday 11:00-20:05 Thursday 11:00-20:05 Friday 11:00-21:05 Saturday 11:00-21:05 Sunday 12:00-20:05

Made with <u>Menu</u>

